
Part No. 270966

SIBERIA X COVER YELLOW FLOOD LENS 9”
FITS TO PART NO.:  270961

Actual lumen
1 lux @

Function
Beam pattern
Color lens
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height

Actual lumen
1 lux @

XPERIENCE-MODE

E-MODE

12 170 lm 
663 m

Flood reflector lens
Extended beam
Clear
Polycarbonate
207,4 mm
32,63 mm
181,59 mm

1350 lm 
260 m

207,39 mm

197,86 mm
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15,8 mm Cross section A-A


